
Date Clinic Prerequisites Levels  

Tuesday June 3

Tuesday June 10

Tuesday June 17

Tuesday June 24

Tuesday July 1 

Tuesday July 8

Tuesday July 15

Tuesday July 22

Tuesday July 29

Tuesday Aug 5

Tuesday Aug 12 Ages 6 and older

Tuesday Aug 19

Confirmations will follow ASAP!  Space is limited in each clinic! Register early!

Tumbling Meet Routines Must be entered in Meet

No clinic August 19

To register - email  - jacobsgymnastics@gmail.com

Gymnast's name, birthdate, summer class,  clinic date.  EASY!

$45/clinic - paid at time of registration/confirmation.

Tumbling Meet Routines Must be entered in Meet Ages 6 and older

Tumbling Meet Routines Must be entered in Meet Ages 6 and older

Front/Back Walkovers/Handstands Beginner or Intermediate Level Beginner or Intermediate Level

Flip Fest - Trampoliine/Tumble Track/mini tramp skills Ages 6 and older  Beg, Int, Adv, HT 

Beginner/Intermediate Skills and Drills Beginner or Intermediate Level Beg, Int 

No clinic July 4 Week

Back Handspring/Aerial Clinic Must have back walkover Adv/HT/Xcel

Flip Fest - Trampoliine/Tumble Track/mini tramp skills Ages 6 and older  Beg, Int, Adv, HT 

Back Handspring/Aerial Clinic Must have back walkover Adv/HT/Xcel

Jacobs Gymnastics Summer Clinic Schedule - 2025
All Clinics held on Tuesdays Noon- 1:30 PM

Back Handspring/Aerial Clinic Must have back walkover Adv/HT/Xcel


	summer clinics

